MM Generalitat de Catalunya
VY, Departament d’Educacio
i Formacié Professional

Institut Ramon Casas i Carbé

CODI

10070185/Q2022/001920-copia
10070286/Q2022/002061-copia
10071619/Q2022/002817-copia
10071579/Q2022/002786-copia
10071618/Q2022/002809-copia
10072644/Q2022/003440-copia
10072873/Q2022/003672-copia
10076067/Q2023/005739-copia
10077766/Q2023/006681-copia
10077101/Q2023/006265-copia
10077752/Q2023/006684-copia
10083193/Q2024/010249-copia
10083242/Q2024/010245-copia
10083377/Q2024/010377-copia
10083603/Q2024/010623-copia
10084109/Q2024/010704-copia
10084715/Q2024/011213-copia
10084717/Q2024/011225-copia
89705/Q2025/014333
89707/Q2025/014231
90296/Q2025/014600
90841/Q2025/014860
91559/Q2025/015359
92004/Q2025/015578
92550/Q2025/015953
93408/Q2025/016393

TIPUS

Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre
Centre

ESTAT

Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat
Autoritzat

DATA INICI

01/06/2022
01/06/2022
01/06/2022
04/07/2022
08/07/2022
27/09/2022
19/10/2022
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
14/06/2023
01/07/2023
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
06/06/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
09/07/2024
09/07/2024
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
20/05/2025
28/05/2025
05/06/2025
11/06/2025
27/06/2025
03/09/2025

DATA FI

31/05/2026
31/05/2026
31/05/2026
03/07/2026
07/07/2026
26/09/2026
18/10/2026
31/05/2027
31/05/2027
13/06/2027
30/06/2027
02/06/2028
02/06/2028
05/06/2028
30/06/2028
30/06/2028
07/07/2028
08/07/2028
08/05/2029
08/05/2029
10/05/2029
27/05/2029
04/06/2029
10/06/2029
26/06/2029
02/09/2029

CONVENIS FP DUAL

EMPRESA

SUPERS DIANA SL

COATRESA GROUP S.L.
DISTRIBUCIONES GAHER S.A.
ACABADOS EUROPEOS SL
AJUNTAMENT DE PALAU SOLITA | PLEGAMANS
METALICLASER SL

PICKING FARMA S.A.U.

STEF IBERIA SAU

RAVIAL SA

WIOECO DESIGN SL

GOMETRICS SL

BENVIC IBE, S.L

BCN MOTOCOMPONENTS, S.L.
TALLERES ALFA TORRES SA
ASSESSORS GOMEZ & CAMPOS SL
LABG2 LABORATORIS SLL

HERMEX IBERICA SL

VOLPAK SAU

GRUAS TRANPORTES IVAN SL
KAPYLOOK S.L.

TALLERES ECI S.A.

ASSESSORIA | GESTORIA PALAU, SL
AVANZA CONTIGO SL

LOAL LA INSTALADORA DEL VALLES SL
IMMOBILIARIA FARNES GABINET JURIDIC SL
CIALFIR SL



	Full 1

